Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Abb DATA SHEET
AF146-30-11-13
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Abb
Catalog number af146301113
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 100 - 250 V
Power 75 kW
Cooling Capacity 75 kW
Product Type Contactor
Current 146 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications af146
Horsepower 75 KW
Signal Type 250
Signal Level 250 V
Relay Specifications 250 VAC
Description
The AF146-30-11-13 is a Contactor relay operating within a voltage range of 100 to 250 V,
with a current of 146 A and a power rating of 75 kW. Designed for operation at
frequencies of 50-60 Hz, it offers high cooling efficiency and reliability in industrial
applications.